Scarlcz Clrraoprrcz 7> 7 €7 Fr2s 667 Sclfzool,
Sector — S6, INozdcz

Junmior PBus IRowute No.

I . _ K. < to I
Session — 2015-2016

07.05.2015

Capacity of the bus 41 seaters

. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time
1 Sector — 15, Near Alka Cinema, Noida 08:10 a.m. 01:35 p.m.
2 Sector — 5, Opp. Sector-2, Noida 08:12 am 01:45.p.m.
3 Sector — 19, Marigold School, Noida 08:15a.m 01:16p.m.
4 Sector — 27, Opp. Andhra Bank, Noida 08:17 a.m 01:19p.m.
5 Sector — 17, BHEL, Noida 08:20 a.m 01:25.p.m.
6 Sector-19, C-Block, Noida 08:22 a.m. 01:20 p.m.
7 Sector — 20,0pp. Telephone Exchange, Noida 08:25 a.m 01:20p.m.
8 Sector — 20, C- Block, Noida 08:25 a.m. 01:22 p.m.
9 Sector — 20, Near DM Chowk, Noida 08:27 am 01:17p.m.
10 Sector-26, B-Block, Noida 08:30 a.m 01:20p.m.
11 Sector — 26, Opp.SBI Bank, Noida 08:35 a.m 01:22p.m.
12 Village Nithari, Noida 08:40a.m. 01:12 p.m.
13 Sector — 31, C-Block, Noida 08:40 a.m 01:10 p.m.
14 Sector-24 Opps. Adobe, Noida 08:45a.m. 01:10 p.m.
15 Sec-12, Chaura Modh, Noida 08:50 a.m. 01:00 p.m.
16 Sector — 12/22, Noida 08:50 a.m. 01:00 p.m.
17 Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:55 a.m 12:55 p.m.

MA@ 7
A\
Route In-charge

School Bus--

o\

Transport ﬂ-cha@e

oV \°

\>



SczrtLcz Clrzoprrcz 7> 7 ¢ X2t 6 l7Zc Sclfrzool,
" i Sector — S, Noidez

/. Jumnior Bus IRoute WNo .

/ 07.05.2015

L. K. < to 1

Session — 2015-2016
Capacity of the bus 52 seater

S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon Time
No. Time
1 Sector — 71, E.W.S, Noida 07:50 a.m. 02:02 p.m.
2 | Sector —71, Jagriti Appts, Noida 07:51 am. 02.01 p.m.
3 | Sector — 71, Sri Sai Appts, Noida 07:52 am. 02.00 p.m.
4 Sector-119, Gaur Grandeur, Noida 08:07 a.m. 01.47 p.m.
5 | Sector-120, Amrapali Zodiac(Main Gate) , 08:12 am. 01.42 p.m.
Noida

6 Sector-120, Prateck Laurel, Noida 08:14 am. 01.40 p.m.
7 | Sector — 122, A block, Noida 08:17 a.m. 01.37 p.m.
8 Sector-77, Prateek Visteria, Noida 08:32 a.m. 01.22 p.m.
9 | Sector-76, J.D. Orchid, Noida 08:33a.m. 01.21 p.m.
10 | Sector-76, Amrapali Silicon City, Noida 08:37a.m. 01.17 p.m.
11 | SCDAV, Noida 08:50 a.m. 01.00 p.m.

XQM“/ \ 15 “.
M%‘?ﬂ 5 Transport /I\n-\cq;?arge &‘c\?)/s'\g

G\\°

Transporter’s Name :

Signature alongwith date & seal:




Scarfca Clrrioprca T2 G PFPreblic Sclfrool,
Sector — S, INozdcz

Juamior FPRPus IR oute N oo

07.05.2015

I .. I < to I
Session — 2015-2016

Capacity of the bus 52 seaters

S. Name of the Stop Morning Time | Afternoon Time
No.
1 | Sector-135, Expressway, Noida 07:45 a.m. 02:25p.m.
2 | Sector-93, Expressview Appts, Noida 07:55 am. 02:15 p.m.
3 | Sector —82, Janta Flats, Noida 08:00 a.m. 02:10 p.m.
4 | Sector-82, Udyog Vihar, LIG Flats, Noida 08:05 a.m. 02:05 p.m.
5 | Sector-82, Kendriya Vihar, Gate No.-02, Noida 08:08 a.m. 02:00 p.m.
6 | Sector-82, Kendriya Vihar, Gate No.-01, Noida 08:10 a.m. 01:57p.m.
7 | Bhangel Village, Noida 08:15a.m. 01:55 P.m.
8 | Salarpur Village ( Shiv Mandir) , Noida 08:20 a.m. 01:50 p.m.
9 | Sector —49, Kesar Garden, Noida 08:22 a.m. 01:45 p.m.
10 | Hanuman Temple, Noida | ====mmm- 01:45p.m.
11 | Sector — 49, Hindon Vihar, Noida 08:25 am. 01:40 p.m.
12 | Sector — 49, Yamaha Vihar, Noida 08:27 a.m. 01:38 p.m.
13 | Aggarwal Sweets Barola Village Barola, Noida 08:35 a.m. 01:30 p.m.
14 | Sector — 37, Chelera Village, Noida 08:40 a.m. 01:25 p.m.
15 | Sector — 56, Sarla Chopra DAV Schogl, Noida 09:00 a.m. 01:00 p.m.
Route In-charge \\5 Transport In-charge

5>

Transporter’s Name :

Signature alongwith date & seal:




Sarlfca Clrroprca I> 7 C° FPreb6L7c Sclrool,

Sector — 56, Nozdcz

Juumior RBRus IRoute WNo.u

07.05.2015

IL.. I _ < to I
Session — 2015-2016

Capacity of the bus 41 seaters

5. Name of the Stop Morning | Afternoon
No. Time Time

1 | Ramlal Kundanlal Hospital, Pandav 07:50 am. | 02:10 p.m.

Nagar, Delhi

2. | Mangalam Hospital, Patparganj, Delhi 07:52 am. | 02:07 p.m.

3 | M.V. Ph.-2, (Highway),Delhi 07:55 am. | 02:05 p.m.
4. | Police Station, Pandav Nagar, Delhi 08.00 a.m. | 02:00 p.m.
5. | ABC Book corner Pocket-1,M.V Ph-1, 08:08 am. | 01:52 p.m.

Delhi

6. | Pocket-1 Gate, M.V. Ph-1, Delhi 08:10 a.m. | 01:50 p.m.
7. | Samachar Nirman Appt. M.V. Ph-1, Delhi | 08:15 am. | 01:45 p.m.
8. | Ashok Nagar, Metro Station, Delhi 08:18 am. | 01:42 p.m.
9. | East End Appt, M.V. Ph-1,Delhi 08:20 am. | 01:40 p.m.
10. | Ashok Nagar Check post, Delhi 08:23 am. | 01:37 p.m.
11. | Mini Township, Sector - 1 08:26 am. | 01:34 p.m.
12. | Vasundhra Enclave, CEL Appt, Delhi 08:30 am. | 01:30 p.m.
13. | Kondli Main Road ,Delhi 08:35a.m. | 01:25 p.m.
14. | Red Fox Hotel, M. V. Ph- 3, Delhi 08:40 am. | 01:20 p.m.
15. | G.D. Colony , M.V. Ph- 3, Delhi 08:42am. | 01:18 p.m.
16. | LIG Corner, M.V. Ph- III, Delhi 08:47 am. | 01:13 p.m.
17. | MIG SFS, M.V. Ph- III, Delhi 08:50 am. | 01:10 p.m.
18. | Petrol Pump, M. V. Ph- III, Delhi 08:52 am. | 01:08 p.m.
19. | Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida | 09:00 am. | 01:00 p.m.

Route In-charge

Transporter’s Name :

Signature alongwith date & seal:

Lo

Transport In-charge




Sarfca Clrzoprcz T AV e 67 Sclzool
Sector — S6, Noidcz

Jumnior Pus IRoute N o.

07.05.2015

i .. i< <= to 11
Session — 2015-2016

Capacity of the bus 42 Seater

- Name of the Stop Morning Afternoon
No. Time Time
1 | Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 07:35 a.m. 02:10 p.m.
2. | HRC Professional Hub, Indirapuram 07:55 am. 01:50 p.m.
3. | Parsvnath Majestic floors,Opp. Shipra mall, Indirapuram 07:56 a.m. 01:49 p.m.
4. | Shipra Sun City, Gate No. 05, Indirapuram 08:00a.m. 01:45 p.m.
5. | Shipra Sun City, Regalia Heights, Indirapuram 08:02 a.m. 01:43 p.m.
6. | Shipra Sun City, Gate No. - 4, Indirapuram 08:04 a.m. 01:41 p.m.
7. | Niti khand -3, Near Hand in Hand play school, 08:10 am. 01:35 p.m.
Indirapuram
8. | Rail Vihar, Gate No. 1, Indirapuram 08:12 am. 01:33 p.m.
9. Ashiana Green Behind DPS, Indirapuram 08:15 am. 01:30 p.m.
10. | Sector — 62, Rail Vihar, Noida 08:25 am. 01:20 p.m.
11 | Sector-62, Millenium tower , Noida 08:28 a.m. 01:17 p.m.
12 | Sector — 62, Shakti Kunj Appts, Noida 08:30 a.m. 01:15 p.m.
13 Hydel Colony, Sec-62, Noida 08:32 am. 01:13 p.m.
14 Sector — 62, Sneh Kunj Appt, Noida 08:34 am. 01:11 p.m.
15 Sector — 62, Jagdambae Appts, Noida 08:36 a.m. 01:09 p.m.
16 Sector — 62, VSNL Appts, Noida 08:38 am. 01:07 p.m.
17 Sector — 62, Sharadkunj Appt, Noida 08:40 am. 01:05 p.m.
18 Sector-66, Mamura Chowk, Noida 08:43 am. 01:02 p.m.
19 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:50 a.m. 12:55 p.m.
Vot 3 | o
B2 0\ e
Route In-charge Transport In—/&\ P S \ 0 S\\

Transporter’s Name :

Signature alongwith date & seal:




Sarlfa Clrropraz 7> =g ¢ L2 Hl7c Sclfriool
Seczor — S5 6., NozLr

M ASE s Pe RPus RRowmsste No.

07.05.2015
LK. _C: to IX
Session — 2015-2016
Capacity of the bus 42 seaters

S. Name of the Stop Morning Afternoor’
No. Time Time

1 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 07:55 am.

2 | Sector-34, Satya Hospital (Police Station) 08:00 a.m. 01:40 p.m.

Outer Road, Noida

3 | Sector - 34, B-9, Amaltash Market. Noida 08:02 a.m. 01:39 p.m.

4 | Sector - 34, B-10, Udaigiri, Noida 08:04 a.m. 01:37 p.m.

5 | Sector — 34, Hotshot Bakers, Noida 08:06 a.m. 01:35 p.m.

6 | Sector — 51, Kendriya Vihar Gate No. 01, Noida 08:10 a.m. 01:32 p.m.

7 | Sector — 51, Mother Dairy, Gol Chakkar, Noida 08:11 am. 01:30 p.m.

8 | Sector-50, Rail Nagar, Noida 08:13 am. 01:27 p.m.

9 | Sector - 52, Aravali, Noida 08:15 am. 01:22 p.m.
10 | Sector - 53, Before Kanchanjunga, Noida 08:17 am. 01:20 p.m.
11 | Sector - 61, Gol Chakkar, Noida 08:20 a.m. 01:17 p.m.
12 | Sector - 53, Kanchanjunga, Noida 08:23 am. 01:15 p.m.
13 | CNG Pump (Gijjor) . Noida 08:25 a.m. 01:10 p.m.
14 | Sector — 23, Gail Vihar, Noida 08:27 am. 01:08 p.m.
15 | Sector — 22 , Noida 08:30 a.m. 01:03 p.m.
16 | Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:35 am. 01:00 p.mj

A lomle g
Route In-charge Transport/lk-c arge 1 \g
o\ &

Transporter’s Name :

Signature alongwith date & seal:




Sarlfa Clrropra I>2 7NV P67 Sclrool,
Secrtor — 56, INozdcz

Jumnior Bus IRoute No.

o 07.05.2015

.. K _ <5 to IX

Session — 2015-2016
Capacity of the bus 42 seater

S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time
Morning
1 Nyaykhand — I, Supertech Icon, Indirapuram 07:50 a.m.
2 Nyaykhand — I, Patrakar Vihar , Indirapuram 07:51 am
3 Nyaykhand — I, Opp. Police Chowki, Indirapuram 07:53 am.
4 Anukampa Appts, Indirapuram 07:54 am.
5 Abhaykhand — ITI, Near Altura Appts, Indirapuram 07:55 am.
6 Dabur Road, PAC Gate Opp, Angel Mall, Ghaziabad 08:02 a.m.
7 Sector — 3, Near Astha Furniture, Vaishali 08:08 a.m.
8 Sector — 5, Near Fresh n Tasty Food, Vaishali 08:12 a.m.
9 Shipra Reviera, Gate No. 04, Indirapuram 08:15 a.m.
10 Shipra Reviera, Gate No. 06, Indirapuram 08:16 a.m.
11 5 Shakti Khand — 1, Near Market, Indirapuram 08:19 a.m.
12 Niti Khand — 1, Nursery, Indirapuram 08:20 a.m.
13 Niti Khand — 1, Supreme Associates, Indirapuram 08:22 am.
14 Aditya Mall, Indirapuram 08:23 a.m.
15 Nyay Khand — 2, Near Petrol Pump, Indirapuram 08:24 am.
16 Kala pathar Gaur Gravity Mkt, Indirapuram 08:26 a.m.
i Khora / Labour Chowk, Noida 08:32 am.
18 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:50 a.m.
Total
Afternoon
1 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 12:50 p.m.
2 Khora / Labour Chowk, Noida 01:02 p.m.
3 Kala pathar Gaur Gravity Mkt, Indirapuram 01:07 p.m.
4 Nyay Khand — 2, Near Petrol Pump, Indirapuram 01:08 p.m.
5 Aditya Mall, Indirapuram 01:09 p.m.
6 Niti khand -1, Shubham Associates, Indirapuram 01:10 p.m.
7 Niti khand -1, Nursery, Indirapuram 01:15 p.m.
8 Shaktikhand — I Near Market, Indirapuram 01:16 p.m.
9 Shipra Reviera Gate No. 6, Indirapuram 01:19 p.m.
10 Shipra Reviera Gate No. 4, Indirapuram 01:20 p.m.
11 Gyan Khand — II, Near Himalaya Legend, Indirapuram 01:22 p.m.
12 Nyaykhand — I, Opp. Police Chowki, Indirapuram 01:25 p.m.
13 Nyay Khand — 1, Supertech Icon, Indirapuram 01:27 p.m.
14 Nyaykhand — I, Patrakar Vihar, Indirapuram 01:28 p.m.
15 Nyaykhand — I, Gaur Green Vista, Indirapuram 01:29 p.m.
16 Abhaykhand — II, Near Altura Appts, Indirapuram 01:33 p.m.
17 Sector — 5, Near Fresh n Tasty Food, Vaishali 01:39 p.m.
18 Sector — 3, Near Mahagun Metro Mall, Vaishali 01:42 p.m.
19 Dabur Road, PAC Gate Opp, Opp. Angel Mall, Ghaziabad 01:45 p.m.
]

N 0 \
QM0 | s
Route In-c\{large Tf = TMQCH 6 P%(’\’.:;/\;
Y

“Transporter’s Name :

Signature alongwith date & seal:




Sarla Crropra I> 7NV PrebLlic Sclfrool,
" 4 Secrtor — S6, INozddaz

Jumior BHBus IRoute I NWo.

07.05.2015

T ... <= to I
Session — 2015-2016

Capacity of the bus 41 seaters

S. Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon
No. Time
1 Crossing Republik, Paramount Symphony 08:00 a.m. 01:37 p.m.
2 Crossing Republik, Supertech 08:03 a.m. 01:39 p.m.
; 3 Crossing Republik, Gaur Saviour 08:10 a.m. 01:46 p.m.
4 Crossing Republik, Panchsheel Wellington 08:13 a.m. 01:54 p.m.
5 Crossing Republik, Gardenia Square 08:15 am. 01:52 p.m.
6 Crossing Republik, Skytech 08:17 a.m. —
7 Crossing Republik, G.H. 07 08:18 am. 01:57 p.m.
8 Crossing Republik, Gaur Global Village 08:20 a.m. 01:41 p.m.
9 Crossing Republik, Mahagun 08:22 am. 02:02 p.m.
10 | Crossing Republik, Amrapali / Divyansh Estate 08:24 a.m. 01:35 p.m.
11 Gaur City, Kisan Chowk, Noida Extn 08:40 a.m. 01:20 p.m.
12 | Sector-121 Homes, Noida 08:45 a.m. 01:15 p.m.
13 | Sector-73, Noida 08:50 a.m. 01:10 p.m.
14 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:55 am. 01:00 p.m.
Total

\\5-

L~

) 415 b=,

oute In-charge Transport In-charge 1 " \2

Nk ¢ A
0

School Bus--




